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Score: 

03 Dressurprüfung Kl. M*

Ergebnissse / Results / Résultas 

 640.5 =

 214.000

 214.500

 212.000

7.5|6.5|6.5| 6 |6.5| 6 |6.5|6.5| 6 |6.5| 6 |5.5| 6 |13.0|14 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 6 | 7 |15.0| 7 | 7 | 7 |6.5|6.5|12 |13.0|Ded:

7 |6.5|6.5|6.5| 6 |6.5| 6 |6.5| 6 |6.5| 7 |6.5|5.5|14 |14 | 6 | 6 |6.5|5.5|6.5|13.0|6.5| 7 |6.5|6.5|6.5|13.0|14 |Ded:

7 | 6 |6.5| 6 | 7 | 6 | 7 | 6 | 6 | 6 |6.5| 6 | 6 |13.0|13.0| 6 | 6 | 7 |5.5| 6 |13.0| 7 | 7 |6.5| 7 | 6 |13.0|14 |Ded:

Richter/Judges

H

C

M

Gabi Schlicht

Thomas Vos

Ute Kühn-Zöpfel

Toris-FN-Turniersystem

http://www.TurnierService.de

